

## Government of India Ministry of Defence Ordnance Factory Board 10A, S.K. Bose Road Kolkata - 700001



## **CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE**

This is to certify that **M/s CNC COMPONENTS PVT. LTD., 6E, NICCO HOUSE, 2, HARE STREET, KOLKATA, WESTBENGAL** is registered at Ordnance Factory Board for following Items.

SI. No.	Factory / Unit	Item Nomenclature	Initial Date of Registration
1	Ordnance Factory Khamaria	AFT CLOSURE BLANK FOR HEAT-551 (9911357918)	30-12-2015
2		ALUMINIUM DISC	30-12-2015
3		THICK. 05MM DIA	30-12-2015
4		10MM (9911357960)	30-12-2015
5		BALLISTIC CAP ASSEMBLY FOR 84MM HEAT-551 (9911357815)	30-12-2015
6		BODY ASSY-4-26941-060 FOR(81MM SMK) (9911355970)	30-12-2015
7		CARTG EOFE 3 PIN NO.1 MK 3 DET-1 (9911352734)	30-12-2015
8		CARTG. PERCN PRIMARY 011200000000 (9911353312)	30-12-2015
9		CARTG. PERCN SECONDRY 011000000000 (9911353313)	30-12-2015
10		CARTG. PP3 EOFE EMPTY ASSY TRD-1279 (9911351544)	30-12-2015
11		CATCH LOCK ASSY DRG.NO. IA-1053 4 CO (9911358061)	30-12-2015
12		LINER SCREW DRG.NO.TRD-1-2-2321(551) (9911357822)	30-12-2015
13		MANTLE TO DRG.NO.TRD-2-2-2271 (9911357846)	30-12-2015

14   PARTITION TO DRG.NO. ARDE-2184 DET-1 (9911356504)   30-12-2015     15   PLUNGER BLANK FOR 84 HEAT-551 (9911357919)   30-12-2015     16   PRF FOR 30MM AK-630 PRACTICE NAVAL AMMN. (9911358280)   30-12-2015     17   PROJECTILE TPT FFV-651 W/O TRACER (991132884)   30-12-2015     18   SAFETY LOCK ASSEMBLY (9911356455)   30-12-2015     19   SET OF 8 COMP.FOR DELAY UNIT OF 551. (9911357954)   30-12-2015     20   SHELL 76/62MM HE PFF ASSY. EMPTY (9911357312)   30-12-2015     21   SHELL BODY BLANK TO OFK DRG 839-(L) (6170444600)   30-12-2015     22   SLIPPING RING F1301-152220-B (6770430100)   30-12-2015     23   SLOTTED CHEESE HEADSCREW M 2.5*5 (9911357866)   30-12-2015     24   SPACER TO DRG.NO.TRD-2-2-2273.   30-12-2015		-		
16   PRF FOR 30MM AK-630 PRACTICE NAVAL AMMN.   30-12-2015     17   PROJECTILE TPT FFV-651 W/O TRACER   30-12-2015     18   SAFETY LOCK ASSEMBLY (9911356455)   30-12-2015     19   SET OF 8 COMP.FOR DELAY UNIT OF 551.   30-12-2015     20   SHELL 76/62MM HE PFF ASSY. EMPTY   30-12-2015     21   SHELL BODY BLANK TO OFK DRG 839-(L)   30-12-2015     22   SLIPPING RING F1301-152220-B (6770430100)   30-12-2015     23   SLOTTED CHEESE HEADSCREW M 2.5*5   30-12-2015	14			30-12-2015
17 (9911358280) 30-12-2015   17 PROJECTILE TPT FFV-651 W/O TRACER (9911332884) 30-12-2015   18 SAFETY LOCK ASSEMBLY (9911356455) 30-12-2015   19 SET OF 8 COMP.FOR DELAY UNIT OF 551. (9911357954) 30-12-2015   20 SHELL 76/62MM HE PFF ASSY. EMPTY (9911357312) 30-12-2015   21 SHELL BODY BLANK TO OFK DRG 839-(L) (6170444600) 30-12-2015   22 SLIPPING RING F1301-152220-B (6770430100) 30-12-2015   23 SLOTTED CHEESE HEADSCREW M 2.5*5 (9911357866) 30-12-2015	15		PLUNGER BLANK FOR 84 HEAT-551 (9911357919)	30-12-2015
18 (9911332884) 30-12-2015   19 SAFETY LOCK ASSEMBLY (9911356455) 30-12-2015   19 SET OF 8 COMP.FOR DELAY UNIT OF 551. 30-12-2015   20 SHELL 76/62MM HE PFF ASSY. EMPTY 30-12-2015   21 SHELL 80DY BLANK TO OFK DRG 839-(L) 30-12-2015   22 SLIPPING RING F1301-152220-B (6770430100) 30-12-2015   23 SLOTTED CHEESE HEADSCREW M 2.5*5 30-12-2015	16			30-12-2015
19 SET OF 8 COMP.FOR DELAY UNIT OF 551. (9911357954) 30-12-2015   20 SHELL 76/62MM HE PFF ASSY. EMPTY (9911357312) 30-12-2015   21 SHELL BODY BLANK TO OFK DRG 839-(L) (6170444600) 30-12-2015   22 SLIPPING RING F1301-152220-B (6770430100) 30-12-2015   23 SLOTTED CHEESE HEADSCREW M 2.5*5 (9911357866) 30-12-2015	17			30-12-2015
20 (9911357954) 30-12-2015   20 SHELL 76/62MM HE PFF ASSY. EMPTY (9911357312) 30-12-2015   21 SHELL BODY BLANK TO OFK DRG 839-(L) (6170444600) 30-12-2015   22 SLIPPING RING F1301-152220-B (6770430100) 30-12-2015   23 SLOTTED CHEESE HEADSCREW M 2.5*5 (9911357866) 30-12-2015	18		SAFETY LOCK ASSEMBLY (9911356455)	30-12-2015
21 (9911357312) 30-12-2015   21 SHELL BODY BLANK TO OFK DRG 839-(L) (6170444600) 30-12-2015   22 SLIPPING RING F1301-152220-B (6770430100) 30-12-2015   23 SLOTTED CHEESE HEADSCREW M 2.5*5 (9911357866) 30-12-2015	19			30-12-2015
22 (6170444600) 30-12-2015   23 SLIPPING RING F1301-152220-B (6770430100) 30-12-2015   9911357866) 30-12-2015	20			30-12-2015
23   SLOTTED CHEESE HEADSCREW M 2.5*5 (9911357866)   30-12-2015	21			30-12-2015
(9911357866)	22		SLIPPING RING F1301-152220-B (6770430100)	30-12-2015
24 SPACER TO DRG.NO.TRD-2-2-2273. 30-12-2015	23			30-12-2015
	24		SPACER TO DRG.NO.TRD-2-2-2273.	30-12-2015

Registration No.	: CALE00835C
Initial Date of Registration	: 30-12-2015
Downloaded at	: 24/09/2024 02:48 pm

## **Conditions of Registration:**

- 1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.
- 2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the Registration Authority immediately.
- 3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.
- 4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

**NOTE:** It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of participation in Tender process only.